
ST. BONIFACE CATHOLIC CHURCH
2024-25 PREPARATION PROGRAM FOR THE SACRAMENTSOF
FIRST RECONCILIATION AND FIRST HOLY COMMUNIONEmail: St
Bonifacesacraments@rogers
com

Registration Thursday, September 26 from 6:00 to 7:00 PM or
Saturday, September 28 from 10:00 to 11:00 AM

First Reconciliation Preparation
Family Gathering #1 Saturday, October 19 at 10:00 AM or 3:00 PM
Family Gathering #2 Saturday, October 26 at 10:00 AM or 3:00 PM
Family Gathering #3 Saturday, November 2 at 10:00 AM or 3:00 PM
Family Gathering #4 Saturday, November 9 at 10:00 AM or 3:00 PM
Family Gathering #5 Saturday, November 16 at 10:00 AM or 3:00 PM
Family Gathering #6 Saturday, November 23 at 10:00 AM or 3:00 PM

Sacrament of Reconciliation Saturday, November 30 at 10:00 AM
First Holy Communion Preparation

Family Gathering #7 Saturday, March 22 at 10:00 AM or 3:00 PM
Family Gathering #8 Saturday, March 29 at 10:00 AM or 3:00 PM
Family Gathering #9 Saturday, April 5 at 10:00 AM or 3:00 PM
Family Gathering #10 Saturday, April 12 at 10:00 AM or 3:00 PM
Family Gathering #11 Saturday, April 26 at 10:00 AM or 3:00 PM
Family Gathering #12 Saturday, May 3 at 10:00 AM or 3:00 PM

Sacrament of First Holy Communion Saturday, May 10 at 5:00 PM
(Select one of these dates) Sunday, May 11 at 12:00 PM

Saturday, May 24 at 5:00 PM
Sunday, May 25 at 12:00 PM
Saturday, May 31 at 5:00 PM
Sunday, June 1 at 12:00 PM


